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Covariance
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The variance 
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The variance 
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Result 1



(a) std from N=400
(b) 10,000 simulated Poisson  series (400‐long)
(c) an example of corr. fn. from simulation

For the Poisson series
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Fourier transform of the correation function
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For the Poisson series



Statistical test
for the existence of correlation

Result 3



Statistical test
for the existence of correlation

Result 3

E. coli adenylate kinase labeled w. Alexa fluor 555



0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
-100

-50

0

50

100

C
xx

1

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
-100

-50

0

50

100

C
xx

2

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
10-5

100

105

lag time

si
gm

a

The dip is counterintuitive
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